FRIDAY, 05.07.2024.

Printing time:10:38

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30/8596 |CFR  |BRAVO MTK 245]3.70|2.40|3.80|3.70]7.25|7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.92
11:30/ 8598 |[CFR  |[FEHERVAR AJKA 1.35(/4.80|6.75|1.80|10.5|2.50|28.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.55|1.40|1.40 | 2.65|2.40|12.0|1.52|1.80|1.25|3.25
11:30/8606 |CFR  |HATVAN SZOL.MAV 3.05|3.80|1.95]4.70|2.95]8.50|5.30|2.50|1.40 |1.97 | 2.00|3.50 |3.40|1.77 |6.75]|1.60 | 4.40|1.40 | 1.60 | 2.00 | 1.57
12:00/8607 [CFR |VARNSDORF  |SLOVAN U. 1.60|4.40|4.10]2.25|5.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30]1.32
12:00/8615|CFR |GKS TYCHY T.NIEC. 1.90|3.70|3.30]2.90 | 5.205.20 | 9.00]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.70 | 2.15|1.67 | 4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95]1.75 | 2.50
12:30[12641AUVPL |MELB.KN. MANNINGH. 1.45|4.40|5.50]1.97|7.50|2.95|17.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.67 | 1.52|1.45|2.95|2.20 | 10.5|1.40 | 1.65]1.30 | 2.85
12:30[12650 AUNS |MANL.UTD. HILLS BR. 1.70{3.90|3.90|2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.20 | 1.87|1.60|3.90|2.10|7.75|1.52 | 1.82 | 1.55 | 2.60
13:00(12372 KR1W |SEJONG W SEOUL W 1.903.70|3.30)2.90|5.20|5.30 | 9.00| 1.91|1.70| 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.25]| 1.75 | 4.90| 2.00 | 9.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.65
13:00112732 KR1W |CHANGYE.W GYEONGJ.W 12.0/5.80|1.20]19.0|1.65|65.0|2.15]|1.85|1.75|2.80|2.50|18.0 |17.0|3.70 | 28.0| 1.40|3.10|2.70 | 3.05|8.00 | 1.35
13:00/4731 |[KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. CHANGWON 2.30]3.25|2.95|3.704.90]7.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.75]|2.15 | 8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
13:00/ 4805 |JPN 1 |S.HIROSH. VISSEL K. 2.40|3.35]2.95]13.904.90]|7.75|9.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|4.00 | 3.30|2.05|7.00|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.35 | 2.80
13:00(/8625|CFR |C.ZVEZDA SOCHI 1.3714.60|7.00]/1.85]|10.5|2.60|32.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.67 | 1.45]|1.40 |3.10|2.55|14.0|1.65|1.95]1.32| 3.70
13:15112642/ AUTPL |GLENOR.K. CL.ZEBRAS 1.0711.0|18.0 4.7011.15|1.40
13:15112643 AUTPL |LAUN.CITY LAUN.UTD. 1.12]8.00| 16.0 3.55|1.25|1.68
13:30112657/AQPL |ROCHEDALE |GC UNITED 3.25|3.70|1.90|5.002.90]8.50 |4.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]4.00 | 3.70| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.65 |4.30| 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 1.65
13:30/4705 |[KOR 1 |SUW.CITY ULSAN 3.00|3.40|2.20]4.90|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.30|1.55 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.87
13:30/4706 |KOR 1 |INCHEON G.SANGMU 2.65|2.95|2.75]|4.40|4.60]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.80|3.50|2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.88 |2.50|2.75 | 2.85
14:00[12659 AUWS |PERTH FLOREAT 1.90|3.90|3.15]2.85|4.90|4.90 | 8.50]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.002.30 | 2.10| 1.60 | 4.20|1.80 |6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 2.10
14:30/8599 |CFR  |PLZEN KARLSRUH 1.85|3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10|4.709.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.45
14:35/4758 |CHN 1 |HENAN S. SHAN.PORT 5.90|4.10 | 1.509.00 | 2.15]20.0 | 3.20 | 2.55| 1.45|2.15|2.05|7.00 | 6.50|2.40 | 11.0]| 1.50 | 3.40 | 1.53 | 1.85|3.35 | 1.40
14:45/4641 |SGP 1 |BALESTIER DPMM 1.60|4.50|4.00]2.20 | 5.60 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.221.25
15:00112662 RU1BY|URAL J ROSTOV J 6.254.50|1.40|8.50|1.87]27.0|2.65|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]7.00|6.75|2.25|11.0|1.40 |2.55]|1.47|1.67 |2.85|1.25
15:00/ 8608 [CFR |WSG TIROL VADUZ 1.95(3.70|3.15]3.00|5.00|5.30|8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.75 | 2.35
15:00/8609 |CFR  [STURMII RAPID Il 2.35|3.702.5013.45|3.70|6.75|7.25|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|2.85|2.55|1.65|5.10|1.65|5.40|1.35|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75
15:00/8610 |CFR  |AJAX ZWOLLE 1.5814.40(4.20]2.20|5.7013.45|11.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.82|1.67]1.45|3.20|1.97 |9.00|1.37 | 1.50]1.32| 2.25
15:30/8600 |CFR |MTK CUKARICKI 4.00|4.20|1.65]5.80|2.40|10.0|3.80]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|4.70 | 4.50]2.05|7.75|1.52 | 3.60 | 1.42 | 1.62]2.40 | 1.42
16:0012528 COS K |COMORES ANGOLA 3.60|2.80|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0|7.25|1.36|2.90 | 5.80 | 3.80]6.75 | 5.50|2.55|9.50]2.15|7.00|2.35|3.30 | 4.10 | 2.70
16:0012530|MAL C |KEDAH PULAU PI. (1:0) 1.52|4.20|5.00]2.15|7.0013.30|13.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.00 | 1.67 | 1.55|3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95] 1.45| 3.20
16:0012620RU1AY|RUBIN J KR.SOV.J 2.40|3.60|2.50]3.704.00]|7.25|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.60 | 3.00|1.87 |6.25]|1.90 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.92|2.10 | 2.20
16:00/8601 |CFR  |BASEL BRAUNSCH. 1.7713.80|3.70]2.70|5.40|4.70 | 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.45|2.00]1.62 | 4.30|2.10 |9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.65
16:00/ 8616 |CFR  |SP.PRAHA TRNAVA 1.33]5.00|7.00]1.75|10.0|2.40|32.012.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.40|2.35|12.0|1.55 | 1.72]| 1.20 | 3.10
16:30/8617 |CFR  |SION GRASHOP. 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70]7.75|7.25|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.90 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.25]| 1.87 | 6.25]1.60 | 1.92]2.20 | 2.10
17:00(12633 RU1AY|KONOPL.J SOCHIJ 7.00|4.60|1.37|10.5|1.87]32.0|2.60|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]9.00 | 8.50|2.55|14.0|1.42|3.10]1.72|2.00|3.90 | 1.35
17:00(12634 RU1AY|M.SATUR.J LOK.MOS.J 10.5|7.25|1.17|14.0|1.40|65.0| 1.95]2.90|1.30| 1.70 | 1.80]| 13.0 | 12.0]|2.75 | 15.0| 1.25 | 2.15|1.77 | 1.95|4.10 | 1.15
17:00112663RU1BY|ZENIT J CSKA J 2.20]3.70|2.70 | 3.40 | 4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.70 | 2.40| 1.70 | 5.10|1.77 | 590 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.72 | 1.97
17:0012664 RU1BY|FAKEL J AKHMAT J 2.40|3.50|2.50|3.90|4.20]8.00|8.50|1.35|2.70 | 5.30 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.50|2.25|7.50]|2.25|7.50]|2.10 | 2.95|2.95 | 3.05
17:00/8512|LECU |A.ANS.B. BOURJ 1.40|4.40(7.25(11.98|12.0 2.19|1.60 | 2.55 1.75]2.10
17:00/8602 |CFR  |LENDAVA ZAGLEBIE 4.4013.90|1.636.25|2.40|11.0|3.90|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]5.90 | 5.40]2.20 |9.50| 1.60 | 3.99 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 3.05 | 1.57
17:00/8626 |CFR  |LASK BUDEJOV. 1.62]4.30|4.10]2.30|5.803.60|10.512.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.87 |1.70]1.47 | 3.35|1.95|8.00 | 1.37 | 1.47 | 1.35| 2.20
17:30/8603 |CFR  |SPAR.SUB. SLOBODA 1.48|4.20|5.70|2.10|8.00|3.30 | 17.0]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.85 | 2.20 | 1.52 | 3.99
18:00/6701 |INFRY |COS.R.M20 EL.SA.M20 1.62|3.70|5.20]2.40|7.75]|3.70 | 15.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.15|1.80| 1.57 | 3.80|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.30
18:00/8611|CFR  |WOLFSBER. RADOMLJE 1.55]4.40|4.50]2.15|6.003.35|12.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.77 | 1.62]1.45|3.15]2.00 | 9.50 | 1.37 | 1.50 ] 1.30 | 2.35
18:00/8618 |CFR  [UNIV.CLUJ LIBEREC 2.95|3.80|2.00]4.50|3.00]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77|6.00|1.62|4.70|1.37 | 1.60| 1.97 | 1.60
18:00/ 8619 |[CFR  |TILLMITS. LEOBEN 13.0/8.50|1.12119.0|1.27 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.85|1.95
18:30/5842 |LTU 1 |KAUNAS Z. ZALGIRIS 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.80|3.00]|10.5|5.40|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.50 | 4.80|2.30|9.50|1.77 | 5.10]1.75|2.10 | 3.00 | 1.85
19:000 1 |EC SPAIN GERMANY 2.80|3.20|2.904.80|4.909.00|9.50|1.70| 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 5.30 | 3.90 | 2.25 | 8.00 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.95
19:00112347|SVE1 |NORRKOP.W  |KRISTL.W 5.80|3.70 | 1.57]9.00|2.35|17.0|3.60|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|7.75|7.50|2.75 | 12.0| 1.62 | 4.10 | 1.80 | 2.25|4.30 | 1.60
19:00(12534/COS K [MOZAMBIQ. NAMIBIA 2.80|2.75|2.80|4.80|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.36|2.90|5.65|3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.35|8.50| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.45
19:0012635NO4G2 JORPELAND VIDAR 5.80|4.60|1.42|7.75]1.85 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.371.42
19:0012636|RU1AY|BALTIKA J STROG.M.J 1.67 | 4.00|4.00]2.45|5.80|3.90|10.0|2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05]|2.10 |1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72| 1.47 | 2.50
19:00(12637|RU1AY|SPART.M.J KRASNOD.J 1.7713.80(3.70]2.70|5.30|4.50 | 9.50 | 2.15 | 1.55 | 2.35|2.15]|2.35|1.97]1.60 | 4.20| 2.05 | 7.75]1.60 | 1.95] 1.60 | 2.60
19:00[12665 NO4G1|FROYA ARDAL 2.15|4.00 | 2.65|3.25 | 4.00 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.18]1.22
19:0012671|RU1BY|DYNAM.M.J ORENBUR.J 1.23|5.60|9.50|1.65|15.0|2.20|50.012.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|1.65|1.35|1.35/2.80|3.35|19.0|2.10 | 2.35| 1.30 | 5.40
19:00(12771|FIN 2 |JAPS KTP 6.504.50|1.42|11.0]1.92]28.0|2.75|12.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|7.75|7.25|2.40|12.0|1.42|2.85]|1.50|1.72|3.15 | 1.27
19:00/ 3861 |ALG C |[MC ALGER BELOUIZD. 2.25|3.00|3.30]3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.00|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
19:00/5843 |[LTU 1 |SIAUL.FA TRANSIN. 1.90|3.45|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.10|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
19:00| 8501 |AR1W |PLATENS.W HUR.AR. W 1.85|3.30|4.20]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.01 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.45| 1.87 | 6.00|2.75| 10.5|2.20 | 2.85]2.15 | 4.40
19:00|8548 |[SVE1 |HACKEN W TRELLEB.W 1.01|15.0 | 40.0 5.80|1.10
19:00/8620 |CFR |WEIZSC KAPFENB. 3.80|4.40|1.65|5.40|2.35 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.35]1.40
19:30|8621 |CFR  |ZENIT TALLERES 1.80|3.70|3.60|2.70|5.30|4.80| 10.0] 1.91|1.70| 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.10|1.72 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.75 | 2.80
20:00{12348/SVE1 |PITEAW LINKOP.W 2.20]3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.50
20:00{12349SVE1 |HAMMAR.W AIKW 1.12|8.00|16.0]1.35|25.0|1.77 |65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40 | 1.15]1.22 | 2.15]|3.70 | 22.0|2.10 | 2.20 | 1.13 | 6.00
20:00{12644/NO4G2/SAN.U. Il VINDBJART 3.4514.201.7515.00 | 2.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35]1.47
20:00| 5882 |LVT 1 |RIGAS JELGAVA 1.05]12.0|22.0]1.22|33.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.45|2.55
20:00| 8502 |SVE1 |GIKW ROSENG.W 30.0|13.0|1.03 3.20]1.30|1.73
20:00/ 8604 |CFR |BULLE S.NYONNA. 4.80|4.50|1.50)6.25|2.05 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.35|1.37
20:00| 8605 |CFR |CAMBUUR OLDENBURG 1.4214.60|5.80]1.87|7.75 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.42|1.52
20:00/ 8612 |CFR |KREMSER VIEN.1894 9.50|6.25|1.22|12.0|1.45 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.62]1.72
20:00| 8613 |CFR |VOITSBERG GAK 6.50|4.90|1.35|8.50|1.75 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.47 | 1.55
20:00| 8627 |CFR  |FURSTENF. OBERWART 2.80|4.00|2.05|4.30|3.05 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.18]1.22
20:00| 8687 |[CFR |SCHWAZ VOLSER SV 1.15|7.5011.0]1.32|15.0 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.7211.80




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GéEEi}ﬁffGJaﬁEj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; E:.E?;
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00|1242 |BLR 1 |TORPED.Z. SL.MOZYR 1.9713.05|4.10]3.25|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.00|2.70]|2.00 | 6.502.85|10.5]2.25|3.00|2.45 | 4.80
21:00{12638/URU 2 |P.COLONIA ALBION M. 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.80|2.00|6.25]|2.55|9.50|2.10 | 2.80|2.30 | 3.70
21:00/ 1461 |ARG3 |A.QUILMES CANUELAS 1.57 13.60(6.00]2.40|10.0|4.00|20.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.60|1.97]|1.67 |4.50|2.85|14.0]2.00|2.50]1.72| 5.40
21:00| 1462 |ARG3 |ATL.FENIX LOS ANDES 3.0012.95[245]15.20(4.10]9.50|8.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.25|4.90|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.00
21:00| 4577 |[FAR 1 |RUNAVIK 07 VESTUR 1.50|4.40|5.00]2.10|7.00]3.20|15.012.50|1.40|1.97|2.00/1.80 |1.60|1.47 |3.25|2.20|10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35| 2.80
21:00| 8622 |CFR |LANCASTER FYLDE 3.80|4.10|1.70]5.40|2.50]9.50|4.00|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.40|4.20|2.00|7.75]|1.55|3.80|1.40 | 1.62|2.35 | 1.47
21:30| 8623 |CFR |[NEWC.TOWN PORT VALE 11.0]/7.50{1.15]15.0|1.37]65.0|1.90|2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|14.0|12.0]2.75|16.0|1.25|2.15]|1.85|1.97 |4.40| 1.13
21:45/ 8624 |CFR |AYR UTD. CELTIC 10.5(7.25|1.17|14.0|1.40|65.0|1.95]|2.90|1.30|1.70|1.8013.0 | 12.0|2.75|15.0|1.25|2.15|1.77 | 1.95]|4.10 | 1.15
22:00/1371 |DIVIN |GUAIRENA RESIST.A. 2.45|3.05|2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.50|3.35|2.15|7.00]2.35|9.00]|1.97|2.80|2.70 | 3.15
22:00, 3 |EC PORTUGAL FRANCE 3.40|3.05|2.55|5.60|4.20]10.5|8.50|1.59|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.25|5.10|2.40|10.0]|2.30 | 7.75]2.00 | 2.85 | 3.40 | 2.75
22:00| 8614 |CFR |ABERYSTW. RADCLIFFE 3.35/3.80|1.85|5.10|2.80]9.00|4.70|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.25|1.65 |4.40|1.57 | 1.85|2.45 | 1.67
22:30{12639|URU 2 |RENTISTAS LA LUZ 2.55|12.95|2.85]|4.304.90]8.50|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.00|2.00(2.85|2.80 | 3.10
00:30{1372|DIVIN |ATL.TEMB. S.CARAP. 2.45|3.00|2.95]4.10|5.00]8.00|9.001.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|4.90|3.50]2.20|7.50]|2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
00:55|1536 |BRA 2 |CEARA CE SANTOS 2.40|3.20|2.85]3.90|4.80]|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
00:55| 8513 |URU 2 |CLUB OR. MONT.CITY 5.20|3.45|1.67]9.00|2.65]|17.0|4.70|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|8.00|7.75]|2.80|12.0|1.77 | 5.30|2.00 | 2.60 | 4.80 | 1.92
01:05/1463 ARG3 |MIDLAND VILLA D. 1.8813.20(4.20]3.10|7.00|5.80|13.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.00 |2.55]|2.00 |6.25|2.85|10.5]2.25|3.00|2.45|4.90
01:30{12645BRCP |PIRACIC. UNIAO SJ 2.0013.35/3.50]3.15|5.60]5.90|10.5/1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87|5.90]|2.30 |9.00|1.80 |2.30|2.05 | 3.10
01:45/1706 |MEX 1 |PUEBLA SANTOS L. 2.40/3.40|2.70|3.80|4.30]7.00/8.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.82 |6.00 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.87 | 2.00
02:00{12325/CAN 1 |FORGE VANC. FC 1.75]3.50(4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60|12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.45|2.00]|1.67 |4.40|2.25|10.5]|1.68 | 2.05]1.67 | 3.20
02:00{12328/USL  |CHARLEST. B.LEGION 1.67 | 3.90|4.20]2.45|6.00|4.20| 10.5|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.30 | 1.87]1.62 |3.992.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
02:00{12672ME1W |PUMAS U.W LEON W 2.00|3.70|3.003.05|4.70|5.60|8.502.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90|1.82 | 6.50|1.42 | 1.65|1.65 | 2.10
02:30[12333USL  |RH.ISLAND INDY EL. 2.40|3.60|2.503.704.00]7.25|7.75|1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60]3.70 | 3.10| 1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.15 | 2.30
02:30{12559|USL 1 |TORMENTA ONE KNOX. 2.00/3.70|3.00|3.10|4.80]5.70|9.00| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]2.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30|1.92 |6.75]|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.40
03:00| 1441 ARG 2 |ATL.RAF. GIMNAS.T. 2.30|2.60|3.80]3.80|5.60]|7.50|10.0|1.29|3.30 |7.50 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.45|9.50|2.65 | 3.85|2.85 | 3.80
03:00| 1537 |BRA 2 |BRUSQUE PONTE PR. 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15]2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
04:00{1707 |MEX 1 |QUERETARO  |TIJUANA 2.40|3.30|2.75]3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60 | 3.00| 1.87 |6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.35
04:00| 706 |COAM |VENEZUELA CANADA 2.55|3.10]2.95]4.30|5.00]9.00|10.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.40|4.80|3.60|2.25|7.75]|2.40|10.0|1.97 | 2.75|2.80 | 3.20
05:00{12646/NWSL |PORTLAN.W SAN D.W 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.90|6.00|5.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25]|1.80 |5.30|2.40 | 10.5]1.83|2.30]1.82| 3.30
05:00| 8549 |USL 2 |VENTURA CAP.FCII 1.2016.50(9.50|1.45]|12.0]2.00|45.0/2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|1.37 |1.22]1.25|2.20|2.75|15.0|1.70| 1.85]1.15| 3.80
05:00| 8550 USL 2 |CAPIT.FC PDX UTD. 550|4.40(1.45]|7.50(1.97]|17.0|2.95|2.70|1.35(1.92|1.95|6.50|5.90|2.20|10.5]|1.45|2.95|1.40 | 1.65|2.85|1.30
06:00{12647 AUVPL |GREEN G. DANDEN.C. 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.20|4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.60 | 2.30| 1.65|4.90| 1.82 | 6.25|1.42| 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05
06:15/1708 |]MEX 1 |JUAREZ ATLAS 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]6.75|9.00|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00]|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
07:15[12648 AUTPL|DEVONPORT  |KIN.LIONS 1.75]3.80|4.10]2.55|5.80 3.55|1.25|1.72 1.35]1.42
07:30{12640 NNSW |[EDGEWORTH  |N.LAMBTON 1.20/6.50|9.50]1.45|12.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.70|1.80
07:30{12649NNSW |LAMBTON BROADMEA. 2.20]3.70|2.70|3.30 | 4.20]5.90 | 8.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|2.65 | 2.35|1.62 | 4.80|1.70 | 5.70 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.62 | 1.82
08:00| 8503 |AUKA |COOMA TI. GUNGAHLIN 2.75|3.80|2.15|4.20|3.25]8.00|5.80|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]3.15|2.90|1.67 |5.70|1.57 |4.50]|1.32|1.45|1.77 | 1.55
08:00| 8504  AUVPL|MOR.CITY HUME CITY 5.20|4.40|1.48|7.00 | 2.00 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.40|1.60
09:00| 8505 INNSW |LAKE MAC. MAITLAND 9.00|6.75|1.20|12.0 | 1.40 41011.15|1.37 1.62|1.72
09:30| 8506 AUTPL|RIVERSIDE S.HOBART 30.0|13.0|1.03 4.70(1.15]1.40
09:30( 8507 INNSW |COOK.HILL ADAMSTOWN 1.33/5.00(7.00|1.72|10.0 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.50|1.57
10:00/4732 |KOR 3 |GIMHAE HWASEONG 2.30|3.05|3.15]3.80|5.50]7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.30|3.25|2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50]2.00 |2.85|2.60 | 3.35
10:00| 8508 |AUVPL |MELB.PORT OAKLEIGH 6.25|4.50|1.40]9.00|1.92]|22.0|2.70|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20|1.60 | 1.95|3.60 | 1.35
10:00(8509 |AQPL |BRIS.CITY LIONS 5.50|4.50|1.45|7.251.97 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40 | 1.57
10:00| 8514 |AUWS |BALCATTA WESTER.K. 2.80(3.70|2.15|4.40|3.30]8.00|5.80|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|3.40 | 3.10| 1.77 | 5.90| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 1.65
10:00/ 8515 |AUWS |ARMADALE PER.G.M21 1.63]4.40|3.90]2.30|5.30 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
10:00| 8516 |AUWS |STIRL.M. ING.UTD. 1.45|4.40|5.50]1.97|7.75]2.95|17.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.72 | 1.55]|1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0|1.52 | 1.72]1.35| 3.00
10:00| 8517 |AUWS |O.KINGSW. PERT.R.S. 2.45|3.702.45|3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
10:00| 8518 AUWS |BAYSWATER  |FREM.CITY 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.15|4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.20| 1.65 | 4.80| 1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
10:30/8510 |AUNS |NWS SPIR. ROCKD.C. 4.60|4.30(1.55]|6.50|2.20|13.0|3.40]|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]5.60|5.30|2.15|10.0|1.47 |3.30|1.47 | 1.67 | 2.65| 1.37
11:00{ 4733 |KOR 3 |POCHEON CHUNCHEON 2.75|3.00 | 2.60|4.70 | 4.40]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.20|7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
11:00| 4734 |[KOR 3 |SIH.CITY YANGPYEO. 1.56313.80(6.00]2.30|10.013.50|18.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 1.82|1.62 |4.10|2.95|14.0|1.95|2.35]1.67 | 4.80
11:15/8519 |AUVPL|ALTONA M. AVONDALE 7.0014.90|1.33|10.5|1.7732.0|2.40]2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|13.0|1.40|2.80|1.60 | 1.85|3.50 | 1.27
11:30/ 8689 |CHI3A |HUB.ISTAR DAL.KUN. 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.20|2.15|8.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15 | 2.75 | 2.00




